RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of U.G. Examination-2024

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-1
B.Sc. I B.Com.-III : B.A.-I(Reg & NC) B.Sc. II B.Com.-II
B.A.-II (Re B.A-II (NC Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC B.A.-1I(Re, B.A-II(NC
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NO) (Reg) L (gDue) )| ¢ (gl)ue) ) (Due) (Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg) AN}
Book Keeping
Saturday, March 30, 2024 B Aot
Maths-I
Maths-
Maths1 GPEM-I Phizll:slf)—ll Urdu-I Urdu-
Monday, April 1, 2024 Zoology-1 ABST-L Philoso- 1 Phil. OF Religion Sanskrit- Sanskrit-I
Phil. Of Religion ' B Phy Edu I Phy Edul
i Ind. Music-1
Ind. Music-1
Phy-I
Bot-I EAFM-I
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Home Sc.-1 Home Sc.-1 Maths-1 BusAd-I Maths-I Pol.sci.-I
Zool.-1 ABST-I
Chemistry-I
Prgrod . . —_
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Pub.Ad -1 Pub.Ad.-| Chem I Buidg | PrewineAPantingl| Drawingsfaintingl
Psycho.- Psycho.-I
Maths-11
GPEM-II Mamhall
. Philoso. 11
Philoso. I
Maths-11 (Plato (Plato
Thursday, April 4, 2024 Zoalogy-11 ABST-II Sankhya yog Hist-1
Sankhya yog . h
: o Socio Political
Socio Political 4
s Philo)
Foito] Ind. Music-II
Ind. Music-II VS
Phy-II
- Bot-1I EAFM-II
Friday, April 5, 2024 S e Home Sc.-I1 Home Sc.-1I Maths1l | Bus Ad-lI Maths-Il Econo.-I Econo.-I
X Zool -1 ABST-II
Chemistry-II
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Pub.Ad.-II Pub.Ad -1l Chem.-II BusAd.-II Hoo:So-4 Hom Sc-1
Computer Science-1
= Maths-I11 Maths-ITI
ol g B4 Malt S| Busad Sanskrit| Sanskrit-1 i
onday, April 8, Zoology- Urdu- Uidi ol.sct.-
Phy. Ed.-I Phy. Ed.-I
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Ma‘hsg("“’"s)' ABS rl(;"“s)' Eng. Lit Eng, Litd Hindi Lit I Hindi Lit-1
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Programme of U.G. Examination-2024

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)
B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-I
B.Sc. I B.Com.-II1 B.A.-I(Reg & NC) B.Sc. 11 B.Com.-11
AT (R B.A.-TIT (N Reg & N Reg & NC B.A.-II(R B.A-II(NC
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) | B-A-T (Reg) ey | °("3D“e) r |% °(gDue) ) (Due) (Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg) (NO)
Drawing&Painting- | Drawing&Painting-
Friday, April 12, 2024 I I Chem.-II1 EAFM-1 Pub.Ad -1 Pub.Ad.-1
Psycho -I Psycho.-I
Phy-1 Sanskrit-11 Sanskrit-I1 Geogrphy(Hons)-V
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Bo’; : Bus Ad-II Urdu-II Urdu-11 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-V Hist-1
Phy. Edu.-1I Phy. Edu.-1I History(Hons)-V
Phy-III
Bot.-IIT
Monday, April 15, 2024 Psycho.-11 Psycho.-II Maths-[1I Maths-I11 Geog-1 Geog-I Geog-1
Zool -1II
Chemistry-111
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Eng LitIl Eng, LitI gﬁ: EAFMI Hindi Lit 11 Hindi LitIl
3 Phy -II Hom.Sc-11
Thursday, Apnl 18, 2024 Bot-II EAFM-I Pol.Sc.-1 Computer Scicnee Il Hom.Sc-I1
Saturday, April 20, 2024 ABSTHoos): Econo.-1 Econo.-l e ABST-1 Hist-11
X Bot-II
Phy.-111 Geogrphy(Hons)-VI
Monday, April 22, 2024 ’ EAFM-II Pol.Sc -1l Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VI Pol.sci.-]
Bot.-II1 ;
History(Hons)-VI
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Socio.-I Socio.-1 Econo -1 Econo.-Il
Geogrphy(Hons)-1
Wicdlnesdli, Apii 5y, 304 | MethetHano): | AHSTI Homs}: Hist-1 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-1 Phy-1II AL Paycho Al Psycho.-II
XI XI Bot-1II
History(Hons)-I
Geogrphy(Hons)-1X Geogrphy(Hons)-II Geogrphy(Hons)-VI1I
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Chem.-1 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-IX Pol.Sc.-1 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-II Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VII Pal.sci-11
History(Hons)-1X History(Hons)-II History(Hons)-VII
Geogrphy(Hons)-I11
Friday, April 26, 2024 Hindi Lit-TI Hindi Lit-II Pol. Sc.(Hons)-III Eng Lit-1I Eng.Lit-1l
History(Hons)-I11
Maths-1 Maths-I
Geogrphy(Hons)-IV Maths-1
Saturday, April 27, 2024 Epngll (| SR Geog-l Geog-l Pol. Sc.(Hons)-IV Zool.-I g GREN:L
X1 History(Hons)-IV Ind. Music [ Ind. Music [
i Philoso.-I Philoso.-|
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Programme of U.G. Examination-2024

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

Date
B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-I
B.Sc. I B.Com.-111 B.A.-I(Reg & NC) B.Se. 11 B.Com.-11
L AL- LA- N R AT B.A-II(N
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) B.A.-I1I (Reg) B.A-IIL(NC) | (Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (D) (Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) B.A.-TI(Reg ) (NC)
(Due) (Due)
Geogrphy(Hons)-X
Monday, April 29, 2024 Chem.-1I Pol. Se.(Hons)-X Pol.Sc.-II Geog.-11 Geog.-II Geog -1
History(Hons)-X
Geogrphy(Hons)-
. Maths(Hons)- : VIII e
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 XII Econo.-1I Econo.-1I Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VIII Hist-11
History(Hons)-VIII
hs- hs-11
Geogrphy(Hons)-X1 Maths-Il gd:éhillll g{j’él\i_ln
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-XI Hist-1 Zool -11 . ;i
History(Hons)-XI Ind. Music IT Ind. Music II
ke Philoso -l Philoso.-1I
Thursday, May 2, 2024 Chem.-Ill Hist-II
Geogrphy(Hons)-
Friday, May 3, 2024 A Hist-11
e Pol. Sc.(Hons)-XII st
History(Hons)-XII
s || o
Saturday, May 4, 2024 Geog-Il Geog-l11 Geog-II Zool 111 Sanskrit.1I SanskritII
Phy Edu Il Phy Edu I
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Programme of U.G. Examination-2024
Date

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)
. B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-1
(RE::’; ]P?C} (l;':";z';g) B.A.-111 (Reg) B.A.-III (NC) (Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) e [iRD:ge)& NS (RI::;L. 11: ) (EQ?NE) B.A.-II(Reg ) B.A.-II(NC)
(Due) (Due)
Drawing&Painting-1
Psycho.-1
Eng Lit-1
Hom.Sc-I
Computer Science-I
GPEM-I
Philosophy-1
Ind. Music L
Hindi Lit.-1
Monday, May 6, 2024 Geog-1 Pub Ad-1
Econo.-1
Socio.-
Pol.sci.-1
Geog-1
Hist-I
Urdu Lit-I
Sanskrit-I

Phy. Edul
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Socio.-11 Socio.-II

Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Pub.Ad.-II Pub.Ad -1
Thursday, May 9, 2024

Socio-I Socio-I
Saturday, May 11, 2024

Elem. Comp. | Elem. Comp. Elem. Comp.

Monday, May 13, 2024

Socio-1I Socio-1I

a1
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Programme of U.G. Examination-2024

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)
. B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-1 a 5
(Rl:‘:; ']:'C) (';fg";"’: g) BA-I(Reg) | BA-I(NG | (Reg&NC) | Reg&NO) | B I((];?ef‘ e (RE:Z L'C) (;:;zf;“&g) B.A-1l(Reg) B.A-II(NC)
(Due) (Due)
Psycho.-11
Eng Lit-II
Home Sc. II
Computer Science-II
GPEM-II
Philosophy-11
Ind. Music II
Econo.-II
Geog-1I PubAd-II
Urdu Lit-II
Sanskrit-1I
Phy. Edu 1l
Hindi Lit.-II
Socio.-II
Hist-I1
Pol.Sc.-1I
Geog-11

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Eng Lit-I Eng.Lit-I

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Hindi Lit-I Hindi Lit-I
Env.Studies | Env.Studies Env.Studies

Thursday, May 16, 2024
Gen.Eng. Gen.Eng, Gen.Eng.

Friday, May 17, 2024
Gen. Hindi

Gen. Hindi Gen. Hindi

Saturday, May 18, 2024

Controller of Examinations

Date: 19-03-2024
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